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LINDAB INTERNATIONAL AB

ISIN: SE0001852419

Overview

2024/08/16 18:00:00

Price
251.60 SEK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.02% (-2.60)

SE0001852419
LIAB

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
Construction
Stock

1,715 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

251.00 SEK (109)
251.20 SEK (17)
254.80 SEK
255.40 SEK
250.40 SEK
254.20 SEK
252.0384 SEK
57,761
14,558,054.80
690
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/07/29

Headline
ER  Equity Weekly
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
||

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0001852419&ID_NOTATION=16254325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec6948f078ae7d20bcfc33aedb74c2558afee961659b90390de3902bae5a5c9c&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=84510238d801d85cd&time=1723934469&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b67837fff05029c33b0d86989a5c4431d1f3a073fe5689c92ca6f60a6e90b17&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8f309d5db11749c93&time=1723934469&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b8f93bae2763db9627d90c3e44886c355146369cbaeb2b3cd7d33cce15ba047&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cde4910cf7775943c&time=1723934469&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7b842e55e4a0dc19dcc713ee7b3420370491bf8ce0b4c2de8188e4857a2b4d4&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=197e445098e80e3ac&time=1723934469&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=284857315d81e1b62d296e99fdefc34e101e977da4be5092f94a52c200f4dafc&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8d0175cf1f7816858&time=1723934469&tool=RSC

LINDAB INTERNATIONAL AB

Details

2024/08/16 18:00:00

Price

251.60 SEK

Difference ©  -1.02%(-2.60)
General attributes
ISIN SE0001852419
Symbol LIAB
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,715 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 251.00 SEK (109)
Ask (Ask size) 251.20 SEK (17)
Open 254.80 SEK
High 255.40 SEK
Low 250.40 SEK
Close (prev. day) 254.20 SEK
VWAP 252.0384 SEK
Volume (pcs) 57,761
Trading volume 14,558,054.80
Number of trades 690
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +14.68% +58.84% +2.69%
Perf (abs.) +32.20 +93.20 +6.60
Beta 0.92 1.10 1.35
Volatility  27.99 29.93 36.43

ERSTE

Group

300.00
250.00 ' J
200.00
150.00

A
w“um ||I |*

100.00

Sy

M A

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00
08/16

Munich 2024/ 08:09
08/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

European Trade Reporting 08/16

Frankfurt 2024/ 09:31
08/16

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31

Price

251.60 SEK

21.74 EUR

253.80 SEK

21.78 EUR

21.50 EUR

250.84 SEK (46,647
250.31 SEK (65,693
233.35 SEK (129,240
204.60 SEK (125,244
270.00 SEK (2024/07/31
181.60 SEK (2024/01/11
270.00 SEK (2024/07/31
137.00 SEK (2023/10/25

= — — — = = = -

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
14.56 690
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16254325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328707749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37940324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37940324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233519

LINDAB INTERNATIONAL AB

08/16

Berlin 2024/ 08:08 21.80 EUR 0.00 3
08/16
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16247036

LINDAB INTERNATIONAL AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
© Lindab

Contact Details
LINDAB INTERNATIONAL

Jarnvagsgatan Grevie 41 269 82 Bastad
Telefon: +46 431 850 00

Fax: +46 431 850 10

E-mail: lindab@lindab.com
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mailto:lindab@lindab.com
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